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
net. lazy susan cooler, pan­ 
try, wall to wall carpeting. 
d rapes, detached garage. 
Only 115,760. Need 10% down.

GARDENING

stucco, cbnin 
frnce yard, lot* of fruit 

a. berry vlnra and nhruhn. 
CarpMlnic. Uiermo heat. 220 
wlrlnft, work b«mli and <ln- 
tacht-d garage. Price 3K.600.

YOUR
Hental "lip" aren't nt'Kott- 
nbl«. but owner I. fl..»!blit 
(tonmy a A <l«n, hsHwood 
fUwrs. 1\ baths. snrvlcR 
piirch. 2 car detarhnd gHragc. 
lot 5&xll>4. mnr (leeway and 
bus. Asking |1«.MO.

OWN
Hrmie and Income too. .ftp* 
cluun 2 bedroom »tuc*o. qln- 
\nf rouiti, large kitchen, lot* 
of work and storage spec* 
enclosed tub, carpeting ovi 
hardwood, plux charming 1 
bndrnom cottage, laundry fa- 
cllltles in double detaciied ga­ 
rage. Asking 123,960.

BACK YARD
A Plenty
block fenoed yard. ._ . ._ 
Hakes aa attractive setting 
for this pretty I bed 
stuoeo, delightful rum. . 
room wrth fireplace, bath 
and kltchecttts double de- 
Uched garsc*. tM.WO   try 
O! term*.

Dominguez Realty
3«6S CAKftOM STREET 

(Near SsnU Fe>

Call 830-1280
tCAJlCHJIRITB WATBRB 

RBALTOH

*******
NEW HOMES
$1500 DOWN

3 FLOOR PLANS 
3 B«droomi   2 Batht 
Wall/wall Carpeting

Built-ins 
Dishwasher*

Models Open Daily 1 to 6 
1647 FORD AVE.

Walk to sll schools — Closs to TRW. 
2 Blocks South of Arteils)

KROUT REALTY 
******

Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90

R« ntoli
APARTMENTS 

Furnished

TORRANCE 
HIGH Gl LOAN

Assume OI loan of $16.900. 
Payments fiat per month 
taxes and Insurance Included. 
Full price 119.960. 2 bed- 
rooms, covered patio, large 
lot in Central Torrance.

VA APPROVED
3 bedrooms and family room, 

full dining room. 1% batli. 
built-ins, refrigerator, forced 
air heat. No down payment to 
qualified G.I. FHill price 
125,750.

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

$68 TO J78 MO. OR WEEKLY. 
Singles & 1 Bdrm. Util. paid. 
Clean, comfortable 4 frlyjd- 
ly. 725 N. San/ord. TB 0-2596.

NO DOWN Gl
$150 CLOSING COSTS

$116 A MONTH
Large 3 bedroom. Enormous 
kitchen, fenced yard. House 1» 
T«r«nt you can move rifht In 
and rant till dose of escrow.

HI-LITE REALTY 
TE 0-1920

NO DOWN Gl
LARGE 3 BDRM.

VACANT
ThU lovely home U located 
near schools and shopping. 
Features: stucco construction. 
hur« kitchen, fenced yard. 
Ju*t redecorated. Move In on 
rental basis 'til close of es­ 
crow. Call

NU-WAY REALTY 
374-3423 320-2770

333 W. CARSON

INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

For Lease
commercial Building
  Convenient 

Location
Downtown Terrene* 
1619 Gramercy

. former 
Tomnee Herald Building

  Suitable For 
Buslnws
Light Manufacturing
Warehousing

  Footage
Approx. 10,000 sq. ft., 
Office & Plant

Reasonable Terms
Ph. Mr. Jones, 325-6060,

or consult your local
Real Estate Broker

120

Clean 2 Bdrm*. furnished, 
$31 50 werk. Kids OK.

TE 4-4470

• rUntoU
FURNISHED o»

Unfurnished Apts. 129
_ j^*^^*^*~sv*.   ^%X*^JV»^^*^N*WV

GOLD Medallion all electric 1 
Bdrm Built-in range, dish­ 
washer, vanity, drapes & w/w 
rugs Wash room facilities. 
Water paid. Infant ok. 2583 

"grCarspn._(East ot Alameda) 
1 Bdi-rn. W/W carptt, stove 
Pool. Cftllil ok. J85. $90 mo. 
1310 W. MTth St. or 990-4681

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

Avalon 
Village 
Apts.

556 E. 231ST ST.
WIlJaiNGTON

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
(7 block* N. ot Bepulvnds. 

half block W. of Avalon Blvd.)

SINGLES

$58 & up
1 BEDROOMS

$68 & up
2 BEDROOMS

$8250 & up
3 BEDROOMS

$I0650 & up
4 BEDROOMS

$125
TE 4-3454

HOUSES Furnished 124
Help 
Call

HELP -  ! you needTT Hel 
Indeed! with Classified. 
836-6060 or 834-4581.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
"BEDROOM a BATH fam
lly room, split level, deluxe 
liomn. Built-in range, oven, 
dishwasher, drapes, wall/wall 
rarpeU, wet bar. laundry 
room. 2 car nraga, fenced 
yard. 1 Year Fence. J260 p«i 
month Fred M. Hanson. real 
tor, 2222 Torrance Blvd. 
FA 8-6949. eves. DA 8-gQl»

LAZA HOi-BL. Dally Maid 
Berr Quiet, clean rm». Quest 
Parking   Dally from 11 
Wkly .from 118. 1730 CabiHg

RAILERS fer Rent =TH
116 PER WK.  lN"l/>MIT.f 

1 Bdrm. Includes space with 
private ba*h. Call H38.4303.

OPTION TO BUY
naymenU $126   Small, cute 
S bedroom Double care ga­ 
rage. Fenced yard. Agont 
534-3424. _________

S135. 3 BEDROOMS, attached 
garage, vets buy now and rm 
through escrow. R a y m a i 
Realty, 370-5791.________
3 Bdrm. House. Garage

Call 936-4902
J175   3 Bedrooms, bullt-1 

range * oven, dlshwashei 
Vets buy now and r e n 
through escrow, children and 
pets welcome. Raymac Real 
ty. 370-6791.__________

$135 ATTRACT. 2 BDRM
in Court Near new. 20519 
Berendo. East Torr. 632-4378.

J~150. 2 BDRM. newly decorated 
Ipe. buck yd., w/w cnrpet. Nr 
Belli.. Wllm. OaJI S34-0227.

NICE 1 Bdrm.. garage, 
kitchen. ROMS, rent. Adult* 
only. 715 W. G. Wllm. 83S-204

IUST Remodeled: 3 Bdrm. old 
house. Located below Lonvtta 
Pin . Call 326-6067.

1 A 3 BDRM.. 1U Da.. Bit-In
range, oven dlsp.. electric 
fan Nr. sohl. 1066 Wllming- 
ton Blvd. 830-77J*.

$160. MONTH Rent/Option. 
Bedrooms, giirage. fence 
y&rd. Kids and Pets ok. K« 
«t 227 W. Carson.

I BDRM. house, 3185 mo. S37

192.50. 2 BDRM. Larre yard 
Children welcome. Wllmlng- 
ton TB 1-6363.

$176   3 BEDROOMS 2 bath-« 
3 car garage 1309 W. 219t 
«. Call Mi-7680. SK«it.

1 BDRM. Apt. $72.50. 15c wash
lOo dryer. 607 W "B" 8t

834-6387
BDRM. upper duplex. < 

petlrvjr. Garage. $100 
1557V4 208th St.. 329-4966.

$65 MO. 1 BDRM APT.
In Lomtta   Adulta

Call FR S-16U
BDRM. Apt Water. trmnti pd
FVeehly painted. LA 

Call rR 1-33*4'
Strip

• Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

PorSele

5 ^ROOM HOUSE: ADULTS 
ONLTCALL DA B-76SS

Animal Kingdom increai
today? Decrease It the

Classified Way, C»ll
32»-«060 or 834-4581.

IOOMS, Pumlshed 1M
ROOM. PRIVATE ENTRANCE 

AND PRIVATE BATH 
1645 ROMAN TE 4-4763

Automotive
AUTOMOMLES 

Per Sal* 190

Rentals
OOM AND BOARD 13J TT

3OARD & room for th« retired" 
Private bath. ' 

HE 2-3136
OOM to share with lady, alao 
board & care. Lie. home, a 
hot moals. ?A 8-0496. *

OTELS, MOTELS, 13*
 SKP. rm. W.a* wk. Mo. 
Sloping IS.3* wk, E»«ra*S anothe-     " *  '   ;'••• w—v ".£» «*w» I 

er person. Tfc 4-6033.

ARAGES 
For Rent/Wonted 144

GARAGE for rer.tT^iimTliireir 
120 month. Call 130-3072 or 
eves. 422-6877.

HELP -  !
Indeed! wli 
325-M80

• Merchandise 
For Sale

FURNITURE 
and Appliance* 1$4

REFRIGERATOR — OB Hot- 
- MfT d.Uute medal, 
family sUe, separate

point —I8fT dslvxe medal. 
Large family sUe, separate 
door OB freeaer. BRAND
NKW. never used. IB stor­ 
age. Balance due bank Slti.84 

pay tt per month. No

O'KEEFB  > Hermit '« «eliB« 
gas ranar*. all CP automatic, 
chroma adjustable broiler, 
 tar Jet burner*, gius doors, 
all extras. Moving Must ate- 
rlftce. I owe bank 116844 or 
pay SS.60 month. No cash 

. newl«3. MURRAY^ Mill C 
Vermont DA 4-aJM._____

DON'T MISS THESE SAVE!
o.k Guaranteed used 

wathrr. $59.9.1. Guaranteed 
lined refrlKorator. (4S.W. New 
Mnytag rlryrr, $109.»5. Andy't 
RefrlK. »36-71«4

W« TAKK TRADE-IN8
KENMORE Automatic Waiher, 

WO, Guaranteed, del. ft In­ 
stalled. Also renlal». S3S-20SO.

COUCH, CHAIR, 2 END 
TABLES. LAMPS. ROCKER. 
328-36H AFTER 5 P.M.

MAHOGANY Dining 0)1 6 chn.
 > Buff**. Will «*r 
ly. Like new. TB

EAKLT AMERICAN BO FA. 
Oold; new fonm cushions. 
Very go^l $56 Ph. 873-2400.

• Automofhre
AUTOMOULB

RONALD MORAN

DESERT and 
Mountain PropWfjr 1(

bedroom, 1 bath bom* on  , 
 ere (2 loU). Completely fur­ 
nished, vac. hideaway, or 
rental In come. Beautiful 
country! Best oftir. Sprague. |

LOTS FOR SALE 10t
FOR Rale by owner. Wllmlng- 

ton Industrial lot. Good loca- 
tlon. side alley. 18000. cash 
or terms. 834-2121.

753-1131
**

BLYTHE
Gl's 

Appraised to Sell
,(MH) 2 bedrooms 'PLUS 
complete separate dwelling

115.000 3 bedroom and d«o. 
large kitchen workshop, 
near  cbools,

121.000 S bedrooms, built-in*, 
2U c*r  ranee, deep lot.

124.000 1 and den. central air 
conditioning, big kitchen, 
detached family room, 90x 
20 workshop.

S24.2SO 3 bedrooms. 1H baths. 
double garage, nr. school*.

nt to

130* W. Dolores St. S bed- 
rooms, 1 baths, double ftr
rage.

LOT
10x160 M-I. »nced. alky 

2 Md-n adjacent 
and Mar Vista,

ACREAGE
2 scrcK on Doluras now 323 St.

S plim .terns. Sepulveda near
Main.

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
Sepulvmla between Muln and 

Avalon Blvd. Make uKer.

BLYTHE Rtoltors
AND INSURANCE 

240 1 3 S. AVALON BLVD.
TE 4-3474

$106 A MONTH
L»r|e home, H/W floors, 
W/W oupetlnf. eaUng aim

HI-LITE REALTY
TE 0-1920

BEST BUY
1802 W. 259th Lorn.

PRICE nKUUCKU to I24.»00 
2 Bdrin wMb Urge den, plus 
1% btUh.

JOHNSEN REALTY
980 No Avalon. Wthnington

TB S-T201 or 32*-«17J

OT25-27 CARSON ST. 
HOMH) a, INCOME 2 bed- 
room, fireplace, separate din- 
nr room, fenced yard, plus a 

1 bedroom, large rooms, fruit 
Irn*. 2 rar garigt*. Price re­ 
duced. R-3 lot. Open to of- 
turn. Ownur will c«rry hxin.

REAL CLAAN  larf e S b*d- 
room, wall to wall carpeting. 
drape*, landscaped. 3 car gm- 
rnce. WU1 Gl to qualified 
buyer. Owner out of stM*.

FIXER TJPPBR  One bed- 
room on 70x100 ft. R-> cor­ 
ner bX. SU,(OO-Ur« down. 
reduced. Open to all offer*.

COMMDRCIAL PROPBRTT 
  1B> ft. on Arlington. Price 
reduced. Open to all offer*. 
Owner will carry loan.

(0 x 1S8 C-2 LOT.

C. T. RIPPY, JR.
REALTOR

1327.31 Post Avo. 
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN-ASSOC
FA 8-5835

$995 DOWN
Gl RESALE 5V4 %

LARGE 3 BEDROOM
Thl* lovi-ly hotii* features dt 
tiichrd garage with nxHii at 
tuchml stucco construction 
wall/ wall ciwpeiUng tlvougli 
iiut. huge master bmdronni 
cocktail bur, nlumlnum »ld 
IIK. larco feiic«d yard. Locat­ 
ed i>n nead end street. Non- 
vets OK. Hurry, csJl tor ap­ 
pointment to s««  

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

}S8 W. CARBON

PRICE REDUCED
OWNBR ANXIOUS. S BBD- 
ROOM8. DININO ROOM 
CA_RPf T8, pRAPM, !BATH! fvrLt-iNSTroAccL
AIR HCAT. VERY NICE. 
CLOUD TO  CHOOLB AND 
SHOPPING. MOTf IN IM 
MEDIATBLT. |M,MO.

HACIENDA
REALTY FR 1-4661

4N7 Torranc* Blvd., Tornuic*

$24,500
4 bdrm I baths. Need* work
TRY NO-DN. Gl

11. WO Dn. to Anyone
TAYLOR R. E. 

532-6222

OE. R-l corner lot. Wllmlng- 
ton. Below market value. 

8347607

EAl ESTATE Wantwd 11*$~CASH~$

For Your Equity
TERMINAL Realty

TE 0-05 10

"OUTSTANDING BUY OF THE WEEK"
'67 CADILLAC dark blue 4-door with matching interior 
appointments and all the Cadillac convenience accesso­ 
ries   electric windows, 6 - way position seat and 
FACTORY AIR CONDITION. ONLY!
STOCK Ht-IWA

GET OUR BID
BsTPORR TOU BELL
CAUL FOR TOP W

RiSADY REALTY
TE 6-66S3

REAL ESTATE WANTED 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY

830-5960
>37St 8. MAIN. T^RRANCTB

4999

$ CASH- J'CASH
or Real EiUU •o.ulttea

THE FOLLOWING CARS HAVE PASSED THROUGH
OUR ACCU-TRONIC CENTER TO GIVE THE BUYER

1007 PERFORMANCE. TEST DRIVE ONE TODAY.

'67 CADILLACS
All body stylo* — lotdod with ac­ 
cessories. 5 to choooo from.

As lew As

Rentals
APARTMINTS 

FumltlMaJ

$4999

1201
 npimOTcnrp *****> no*.

Pt. Children A M8.M a weak
Including utlUries. Wlkn. 

HELP - -I you needfr Heip
IndMdl with Classified.
326-6060 or M4-4W.
BRT nice 2 B
ok. 133.80 wk.
1002 Lakmt. V_________ 

VKHT NICk i-*.«1rooB1 enll-1

Hc^

'(6 CADILLACS
Wo havo tho choicest Cadillacs, 
••dan Da Vlllos, coup* Do Vllloi, 
Plootwooda, ot«. All color*, (toady 
for you to drlvo with 100% jor- 
formanco.

As Low As '4299
1017 LAKMt Art Extra Ige, 2 ] 

Mrm. Children OK. UtlC 
Inel. Weekly or Monthly.

181 MO. OR WK'LY. '1 Bdrm
Water, trash pd Clilldr«n ok.
Call 4OT-M86 after 1 p.m. 

»"5bRM. Very nice. New cur«t 1 
15208 Belle Porte, libr. City.

DA 8-0187 or JU5-1048. 
Ill TCTlsFPBR WK7 Pays sll. 
Nice cln Mod. trailer* ft Crt
Adult Section. DA 3-2313.

'47 MUSTANG
Lew mileage, en* twnar beeuly 
leaded with acceuerle* Including 
facfory air. Ju*t Ilk* newll

$2799
135 MO. BACHELOR apt. handy 

location un Avalon. R«frlg. 4 
stove, ihower. Utll. pd.

TE 6-2949
I BDRM Apt Bxcdlent location! 

"TO mo. Utll Included. Call 
lo-IMO afttr a p.m.

Rooms i

FT'RN. slngl* Apt. rent by week 
or mootn. Wllintngton area. |

••»•»!. wagon. Full power Including 
factory air, crulM control, cinnamon 
froit color. A roal show ploce. 
Undor factory warranty. Only 13,000 
ml lot.
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